DATE: Sept 26/23

Grand Finale

GAME - Beat the Pro (score to beat was 34)

OVERALL WINNER

2nd

tied 1st

1st
2nd

1st
tied 2nd

Fun Flight
1st

2nd

Sue Young
Lina Fiorentino

1st flight 0-20

Leslie Weaver
Misty Ahlefeld

2nd flight 21- 27

Sheila McLellan
Anne McMichael

3rd flight 28 - 40
Crystal Davidson

Sandy Johnson
Wendy MacDonald
Mal White

Jeanette Mikkelsen

Tiffany Kieboom
Michelle Dion

2nd GAME - longest putt #10

0-18
19-23
24-27
28-33
34-40

Fun Flight

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice

LisaBeaulac
Corinne McMahon
Anne McMichael
Judi Watson
Crystal Davidson
Robin Taylor

Winners of Year End Prizes

Score
32
33

70# PARTICIPANTS
$ 35.00
$ 25.00
$ 22.50
$ 22.50
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 25.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

Lina Fiorentino 15' 1"



Laurie Goodlad's Putt for the Juice Ping Putter
Most Improved Golfer

Race for the Cup

Birdie Tree (181 birdies)

In The Drink (23 water balls)

Special Recognition Award

Lillian Lesiw
Denise Rose

Janis Chatten
Leslie Weaver
Ann Miller
Corinne McMahon
Donna Pascuzzo

Aline Holowink
Marni Goss
Anna Gris

Lisa Beaulac

Lillian Lesiw



