DATE: Sept 26/23	<b>Grand Finale</b>		70# PAR1	70# PARTICIPANTS	
GAME - Beat the Pro (score to beat was 34)					
0\/50411\\4\/4\\50		Score			
OVERALL WINNER	Sue Young	32	\$	35.00	
2nd	Lina Fiorentino	33	\$	25.00	
	1st flight 0-20				
tied 1st	Leslie Weaver		\$ \$	22.50	
	Misty Ahlefeld		\$	22.50	
	2nd flight 21-27				
1st	Sheila McLellan		\$	25.00	
2nd	Anne McMichael		\$	20.00	
	<u> 3rd flight 28 - 40</u>				
1st	Crystal Davidson		\$	25.00	
tied 2nd	Sandy Johnson		\$	15.00	
	Wendy MacDonald		\$	15.00	
	Mal White		\$	15.00	
	Jeanette Mikkelsen		\$	15.00	
Fun Flight					
1st	Tiffany Kieboom		\$	25.00	
2nd	Michelle Dion		\$ \$	20.00	
2nd GAME - longest pu	tt #10				
0-18	LisaBeaulac		\$	25.00	
19-23	Corinne McMahon		\$	25.00	
24-27	Anne McMichael			25.00	
28-33	Judi Watson		\$ \$	25.00	
34-40	Crystal Davidson		\$	25.00	
Fun Flight	Robin Taylor		\$	25.00	

Laurie Goodlad's longest putt for birdie juice Lina Fiorentino 15' 1"

Laurie Goodlad's Putt for the Juice Ping Putter
Most Improved Golfer
Race for the Cup
Birdie Tree (181 birdies)

Ann Miller

Lillian Lesiw

Denise Rose

Janis Chatten

Leslie Weaver

Corinne McMahon Donna Pascuzzo

In The Drink (23 water balls)

Aline Holowink

Marni Goss Anna Gris Lisa Beaulac

Special Recognition Award Lillian Lesiw